
Beam Trolley 
[Geared] 

 
 

    
 

 

  Geared Beam Trolley – TG 
 

 
Work Load 

Limit 

 
Test Load 

 
Chain Pull 

To Lift Load 

 
Min 

Radius 
Curve 

 
A 

 
B 

 
C 

 
H 

 
I-Beam 

Recommended 

 
M 

 
E Min 

 
[t] 

 
[t] 

 
[kN] 

 
[m] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

0.5 
1.0 
2.0 

 
3.0 
5.0 
10 

 
20 

0.75 
1.5 
3 
 

4.5 
7.5 
15 
 

30 

40 
45 
70 
 

80 
95 

200 
 

445 

1.0 
1.0 
1.1 

 
1.3 
1.4 
1.7 

 
2.8 

248 
286 
396 

 
430 
451 
480 

 
537 

184 
220 
254 

 
199 
326 
389 

 
574 

198 
237 
293 

 
341 
395 
500 

 
622 

113 
134 
158 

 

186 
220 
285 

 
315 

68-126 
80-146 
80-168 

 
88-168 
100-170 
122-203 

 
122-203 

9 
9 

10 
 

10 
12 
22 

 
30 

  Factor of Safety 4:1 
  Standard lift 3m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Beam Trolley 
[Plain] 

 
 

    
 
 
Plain Beam Trolley – TP 
 
 
Work Load 

Limit 

 
Test Load 

 

 
Min Radius 

Curve 

 
A 

 
B 

 
C 

 
H 

 

 
I-Beam 

Recommended 

 
M 

 
E Min 

 
[t] 

 
[t] 

 
[m] 

 
[t] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

0.5 
1.0 
1.5 

 
2.0 
3.0 
5.0 

 
10 

0.75 
1.5 

2.25 
 

3 
4.5 
7.5 

 
15 

0.9 
1.0 
1.0 

 
1.1 
1.3 
1.4 

 
1.7 

248 
314 
314 

 
330 
356 
385 

 
403 

184 
220 
250 

 
254 
299 
326 

 
389 

198 
237 
262 

 
262 
341 
395 

 
500 

113 
134 
142 

 
158 
186 
219 

 
285 

68-126 
80-146 
80-146 

 
80-168 
88-168 
100-170 

 
122-203 

9 
9 
9 
 

10 
10 
12 

 
22 

Factor of Safety 4:1 
 
Features for Geared Beam Trolley and Plain Beam Trolley: 
 
-  Adjustable to any beam width, simply by adjusting the number of collars. 
-  The wheels are made to fit any shape of beam, i.e. I-Beam or RSJ types. 
-  High grade sealed ball bearings. 
-  With anti-drop plates. 
-  Operationally tested to 150% of the Working Load Limit and issued with an individual test certificate. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Beam Clamp 

 
   
 

  
 
 
Beam Clamp 
 

 
Work 
Load 
Limit  

 
Test 
Load 

 
Jaw  

Opening 

 
A 

Max 

 
B 

 
C 

 
D 

 
E 

 
F 

 
G 

Min 

 
H 

 
Net  

Weight 

 
Packing 

Size  
Min 

 
Mix 

 
Min 

 
Max 

 
[t] 

 
[t] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[kg] 

 
[mm] 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

5 
 

10 

1.5 
 

3 
 

4.5 
 

7.5 
 

15 

75-220 
 

75-220 
 

80-320 
 

80-320 
 

80-350 

260 
 

260 
 

354 
 

354 
 

400 

180 
 

180 
 

235 
 

235 
 

250 

360 
 

360 
 

490 
 

490 
 

520 

64 
 

74 
 

103 
 

110 
 

120 

5 
 

6 
 

8 
 

10 
 

12 

215 
 

215 
 

260 
 

260 
 

280 

102 
 

102 
 

140 
 

140 
 

160 

155 
 

155 
 

225 
 

225 
 

230 

25 
 

25 
 

45 
 

45 
 

70 

22 
 

22 
 

24 
 

28 
 

44 

4.5 
 

5 
 

10.5 
 

11 
 

16 

430x100x170  
 
430x100x170 
 
390x140x340 
 
390x140x340 
 
550x170x280 

Factor of Safety 4:1 
Operationally tested to 150% of the Work Load Limit and issued with an individual test 
certificate. 
 
 
 
 


